
District Hospital, Bajhang 

Jayapritivi Municipality -9 

Simkhet, Bajhang 

Notice Inviting Tender of canteen 
                                                     Notice Publication date: 2077/05/03 

                                                 

Sealed tenders are invited MS, District Hospital, Bajhang  during the year 2077-78  ( 2077 

Bhadra -2078 Ashar ) 

Name of the works    Operation of Canteen at District Hospital, Bajhang 

Earnest Money Deposit   Rs. 20,000 (Rupees Twenty Thousand only) 

Cost of the Tender    Rs. 500 /- (non-refundable) in the form  Bank  

      Deposit Bhauchar in  following , 

         Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank Bajhang 

       Name of the Office: District Hospital , Bajhang, ,  

       Office Code No. : 3500270027 

,       Office Account No. : 41100502000000 

       Name of Account:  Pradesh Lekha Niyantrak Bajhang 

Last Date of Sale of Tender   2077.5.17 up to 5.00  PM 

Last Date of Receipt of Bid   2077.05.18 upto 12.00 Noon 

Date, Time and Venue for opening of bid        2077.05.18 (2 P.M) in MS Office 

Document to be attached   1. Company profile  

      2.VAT/ PAN No  

      3.Partnership deed partnership firm copy in case of 

      4. Experience Certificate 

      5. Bidding document 

Contact Number:  092-421434, 092-421255 

Website: bajhanghospital.p7.gov.np 

        

        Dr Sandeep Kumar Okheda 

        Medical Superintendent 

         

 



 

 

 

 

 


